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|IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseFX R~ 1 290mm*165mm*45mm
I8 i EE : 1200g
RS - 3.6Gbps MACHES : 8K BRI - S A /B R
FRSCERF/N ¢ AMbit AW : 10 KB 7845
BERZE : 4.17Mpps THEERE @ -20 ~ 60°C (-4 ~ 140°F)
B®O ST © 40 ~ 85°C (40 ~ 185°F)
JEM : 1000Mbps (F 1265 SC/ST/FCHLSFPIAill) PRERHRHRAE @ 5 ~ 95% (ARkE4
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HifF3) : IEC 60068-2-6
Wk 850 nm 1310 1550nm N Py
BRI % 3 dBm 0dBm Bt ; IEC 60068-2-27
FUNR % -8 dBm -10 dBm BET @ IEC 60068-2-32
Bl R -19 dBm -32 dBm Ve W IR R IR RS .
BERTST 11dB 22 dB MTBF (P~ A B it 1))
P 2km? 550 mP 40 km® BHE] : 500000 h
MR EE -6 dBm -3dBm bﬁﬁ
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